Session 76A1: Monday, September 22, 2025
Dispatcher:
Yard Crew:

Dubois Plant:

Clearfield:

Hostler:

Ernie L
George M, AlIR

Bob R
Traffic Supervisor of Operations (TSO): Bob R

LOCOS ? 39 SLTC?CR.T I%? .
TRAIN No. | (LEAD, g é g'g ENGINEER N E—— 1:;1;1;
NEXT) L
=
503T 284 4 5:01 Matt M KS-1 NCY F
202 909 10 5:05 Chris C NCY-6 WJ-E2 F
100 554 3 2 5:30 Charles K UW-2 | WJ-CR1 P
101 223 3 4 5:40 John V SP-1 RW-W6
X408 312 10 1 6:20 Ken C DB WJ-E4 Cc
601 338 4 2 6:27 Charles K WJ-E7 RW-W5 P
646 334 4 4 6:28 John V RW-W5 | WJ-E6 P
502T 270 2 7:20 Chris C NCY NCY F
504T 248 2 7:30 Matt M NCY NCY F
BF3 8539 9 1 10:05 Ken C WJ-E3 EP-N4 F
714 7600 7 2 11:10 Charles K EP-N5 WJ-E3 F
X423R 269 10 4 11:15 John V EP-N2 DB (o]
FIFO - First In / First Out
Passenger

Scheduled Freight

Local Freight

Extra

|:|Yard Transfer

Comment



